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Saturday Aug. 9 Back to school Bash School Facility 
Monday Aug. 

11- 15 CLA Faculty - Orientation School Facility 
Thursday Aug. 14 Parent Orientation (open house)  
Monday Aug. 18 First Day of School All Grades (Beginning of 1st quarter) 
Monday Sept. 1 Labor Day Holiday 
Friday Sept. 5 Grandparents Day Special event for Grandparents 

Thursday Sept 18 Progress Report 1st Quarter 
Monday-Friday Sept. 26 Christmas in September Special Day 
Monday- Friday Oct 6-10 Spirit Week  

Friday Oct 10 End of 1st marking period  

Monday Oct. 13 Teachers Workday Student Holiday 
Tuesday Oct 14 Beginning 2nd marking period  

Friday Oct 17 Multicultural Event Special event for parents 
Thursday Oct 23 1st Elementary Field Trip Location pending 

Friday Oct 24 1st Middle & High School Field Trip Location pending 
Friday Oct 24 Report cards 1St Quarter 
Friday Nov 7 Parents Conference Day  

Monday Nov 19 Progress report 2nd Quarter 
Thursday Nov. 20 Thanksgiving Special Special 

Monday-Friday Nov24-28 Thanksgiving Break Holiday 
Monday Dec 8 School field trip Sea World 

Thursday Dec 18 Christmas Show Special Event 
Friday Dec. 19 End of 2nd Marking Period  

Two Weeks Dec. 22- 
Jan 2 Winter Break Holiday 

Monday Jan. 5 Teachers Workday Student Holiday 
Tuesday Jan. 6 Classes Resume Students return to school 
Tuesday Jan. 6 Begin Third Marking Period  
Friday Jan 16 Report Cards 2nd Quarter 

Monday Jan. 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
Monday Feb. 2 100th day of school  

Beginning of 
Month Feb. 2 -27 Black History Month  

Thursday Feb 12 Progress report 3rd. Quarter 
Monday- 

Friday Feb. 9 - 13 All we need is Love Valentine store open 
Monday Feb. 16 President's Day Holiday 

Tuesday-Friday Feb. 23 - 27 Black Heritage Week Celebration  
Friday Feb. 27 Black History Presentation Special Day 

Monday - 
Friday Mar. 2-6 Dr. Seuss Week (spirit week) Dr. Seuss Birthday Celebration 
Friday Mar. 6 Spring Dance Middle & High Dance 

Thursday Mar 12 End of 3rd. Marking Period  
Friday Mar. 13 Teachers Workday Student Holiday 

Monday-Friday Mar. 16- 20 Spring Break No Classes 
Monday Mar 23 Classes Resume Begin of 4th Quarter 
Tuesday Mar 24 Report cards 3rd. Quarter 
Friday Mar 27 Parent conference Day  

Monday -Friday Mar. 30 - 
Apr. 3 Resurrection week                            

Special Chapel   

Friday Apr. 3 Good Friday (Parents Service) Holiday 
Monday-Friday Apr. 6-10 State Testing Week  

Monday Friday Apr. 13-17 Spirit week  



Custodian Day- October 2nd 

Veterans Day Nov 11 

Appreciation Dates to Save 
Breast Cancer Awareness Day Oct 1st 

Special Education Day December 2nd 
Autism Month April 

National Principal Month - May 1st Administration Day Apr. 22 

Friday Apr 17 Elementary Dance Masquerade Paris Theme 
Wednesday Apr. 22 Earth Day Special Program School Project 
Wednesday Apr 22 Progress Report 4th Quarter 

 
Friday 

 
Apr.24 

 Teachers Professional Day  
 

 Student Holiday 

Monday-Friday    May. 3-8 Teacher Appreciation Week Special Activities 
Friday May. 8 Breakfast With Mom Special event with Mom 

Thursday   May. 15 Field Day End of school year fun day 
Monday   May. 25 Memorial Day Holiday 
Tuesday June 2 End of 4th quarter   

Wednesday June 3 Report Card   
Thursday  June 4 Graduation Special Event 

Friday       June 5 Last day of school                                            End of School Year   (Half Day)  

                                                                                                   Subject to change 
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